AMENDMENTS TO THE HSBC AMANAH CASH INSTALMENT PLAN TERMS AND CONDITIONS

8 Jun 2023

Dear Valued Customers,

We hereby give notice that new Cash Instalment Plan T&C will supersede the existing version effective 14 Jun 2023.

Amended clauses as below:

Current Terms and Conditions	Revised Terms and Conditions
(August 2022 Edition)	(Jun 2023 Edition)
2. The HSBC Amanah Cash Instalment Plan is open only to Primary credit cardholders of the following HSBC Amanah Credit Card-i: HSBC Amanah Premier World MasterCard Credit Card-i and HSBC Amanah MPower Platinum Credit Card-i issued by HSBC Amanah in Malaysia.	2. The HSBC Amanah Cash Instalment Plan is open only to all Primary cardholders of any credit cards issued by HSBC Amanah in Malaysia ("HSBC Amanah Credit Card-i") EXCEPT for: i. Cardholder(s) of invalid or
(hereinafter referred to as the "Participating Credit Card-i") EXCEPT for the following categories of	cancelled HSBC Amanah Credit Card-i and/or whose accounts are delinquent and/or not in satisfactory conduct as determined by HSBC Amanah at
persons: i. Cardholder(s) of invalid or	any time during application of the plan; and/or
 i. Cardholder(s) of invalid or cancelled HSBC Amanah Credit Card-i and/or whose accounts are delinquent within HSBC Amanah's definition at any time during application of the plan; and/or Cardholder(s) of company and/or corporate HSBC Amanah Credit Card-i. 	ii. Cardholder(s) of company and/or corporate HSBC Amanah Credit Card-i. (hereinafter defined as the "Eligible Cardholder(s)").
(hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Eligible Cardholder(s)").	

The revised HSBC Amanah Cash Instalment Plan T&C is available here.

HSBC Amanah Malaysia Berhad 200801006421 (807705-X)

